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BARBARY MACAQUES ¥~

POLE VAULT
SCOTCHMIST
LITMUS PAPER &
FINCHLEY CENTRAL «~
MILLER LITE  +~
NIGEL GRESLEY ¢
DOROTHY PERKINS «
HIGH WICKHAM  «~

. JETHRO TULL b

. ANDREW JARRET +«~

. MILTON KEYNES -

. CALCIUM CARBONATE &~
. BROWN OWL L

. BLACK BOX v

. ORMONDE COLLIERY ©~
. PETER DAVIDSON ¢~
. PYRRHIC VICTORY &~
. ROY HATTERSLEY ¢+~
. WILLIAM HOWITT +
. MARY HOWITT ¢~
. STEADY STATE  +

. CHRISSIE HYNDE ¢

. LAMBERT SIMNEL ¥~
. CHARLES STUART
. LANTERNE ROUGE v~
. NEWCASTLE BROWN

. LIGHT YEAR o

. YELLOW HAMMER ¢

i

. GIRLS ALOUD %

. BRONTOSAURUS +

. POSSUM +

. GINGER ROGERS

. BASIL FAWLTY ©

. AFTER EIGHT S

. COUNTDOWN ¢
~COVENTRY:—— = »
. SCHRODINGER’S CAT ¥~
. PAISLEY v

. TENBY b

. BEAUTIFUL SOUTH +

. ROYAL MINT 4

. DOVER v

. HUMMINGBIRD
. LANCASTER GATE ¢
. JANICE NICHOLLS Y
. HAPPY MONDAYS ¥
. SWEETPEA i

. ENGLISHMEN  *

. HERMITCRAB ¢

51
52
53.
54.
55.
56.
~ 57. MONKEY PUZZIE *
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
- & s
73
74.
75;
76.
77
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

PREMIUM BONDS

Y

BIRCHIN EDGE &
POPEYEDOYLE &~
NELSON MANDELA
DERBY COUNTY &
SOLOMON'S SEAL

BRUMMIE

SOUTH KOREA v~
CHINAMAN

STAGE DOOR L~

PIANO KEYS &~
LUNAR SOCIETY
BILLET DOUX &~
SOLOMON ISLANDS L
LONSDALE BELT 1
GREEN HOWARDS
LAST POST

HORSLEY WOODHOUSE #
MARSTON MOOR v~
MACARONI PENQUIN v~
THE CLANGERS v
NEW SEEKERS  V~
BARNACLE GOOSE
FLEMISH BOND
PETRONAS TOWERS ©~
SANDWICH COURSE ¥~
BLUE PETER .

BULL RUN v

TIN MAN
MUTE SWANS ¥~
BLOODY MARY ¥~
EURASIAN PLATE ¥~
ARCTIC MONKEYS ¥~
BONFIRE NIGHT ¥~
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